
ITEM 1)

($743.82)

SUMMARY: ITEM 1) ($743.82)

($743.82)

Total Direct Material Purchase amount to date and as a % of original contract: $0.00 0.00%

Total Tax Savings to date as a result of Direct Material Purchases: $0.00

Change Orders to date and as a % of original contract: -$743.82 -0.480%

SUBMITTED BY:

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

PROJECT NAME: 
SARASOTA MIDDLE SCHOOL EAST PARKING LOT IMPROVEMENTS

CHANGE ORDER NO. ONE (1)

BOARD DATE: December 9, 2014

Description: Reconcile final contract cost.

Reason for Change: The project has reached final completion. This change order reconciles the final
cost with the Guaranteed Maximum Price.

Cost of Change: DEDUCT:

DEDUCT:

TOTAL COST: DEDUCT:

Mark D Smith, Director

Is this a Design/Build continuing contract project?  Yes ___  No       / If Yes, enter this C.O. amount here: = $ 

 



a036841
Text Box
September 5, 2014


		2014-11-19T13:52:21-0500
	Mark D. Smith


		2014-11-19T13:52:41-0500
	Mark D. Smith




